
Specification Chart

1770 1960

mm Kg/100m kN kN

8 26.7 37.2 41.1

9 33.9 47 52.1

10 41.5 58.1 64.3

11 50.1 70.2 77.8

12 59.4 83.6 92.6

13 70.4 98.1 109

14 81.3 114 126

16 107 149 165

18 134 188 208

19 151 210 232

20 165 232 257

22 201 281 311

24 239 334 370

26 281 392 435

28 325 455 504

32 429 594 658

36 541 752 833

38 604 838 928

40 670 929 1029

Normal Diameter Approximate Mass
Minimum Breaking Force

BULL ROPE -  18x7 (6-1) + WSC

36www.BullRope.co.uk

Details of Wire Rope

� Good Abrasion Resistance
� High Flexibility
� Specially Lubricated
� Good Rotation Resistance

SpecificationA

� Galvanized
� UnGalvanized

� RHO (Right Hand Ordinary lay)
� LHO (Left Hand Ordinary lay)
� RHL (Right hand Langs lay)
� LHL (Left hand Langs lay)

FinishB

Lay OptionsC

CORE APPLICATIONS

IWRC

More sizes available! The table shows some of our rope sizes. For additional options, just ask!

CRANE


